Patrick
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AEP

National City Bank
Purchase Power
PayPal

National City Bank
National City Bank
National City Bank

Franklin County Republican Party
Statement of Expenditures

1 Riverside Plaza
P.O. Box 56756

P.O. Box 856042
2211 North First St.
P.O. Box 5756

P.O. Box 5756

P.O. Box 5756

39 West Dunedin Rd.

Franklin County Republican Party-Restri 14 East Gay St., 2nd Floor

National City Bank
Hyatt Regency

P.O. Box 6756
350 North High St.

Columbus
Cleveland
Louisville

San Jose

Cleveland
Cleveland
Cleveland
Columbus
Columbus
Cleveland
Columbus

OH
OH
KY
CA
OH

43215
44101
40285
95131
44101
44101
44101
43214
43215
44101
43215

10/4/2007
10/1/2007
10/9/2007
10/9/2007
6/29/2007
7/31/2007
8/31/2007
8/29/2007
9/24/2007
9/28/2007
10/1/2007

43.89 Utility Payment
31.95 Merchant Service Fee
3018.99 postage

30.00 service plan
5.79 Bank Service Charge
5.99 Bank Service Charge
6.23 Bank Service Charge

48.90 Reimburse Baloon tank rental

300.00 Reimburse Judicial contribution
1.31 Bank Service Charge
10370.27 Food & Beverage
128236.21

10/1/2007



